
Liz Birkenhauer - NKU
Mary Paula Schuh - NKU
Ryan Straus - NKU
Diana McGill - NKU
KC Russell - NKU

Bill Wilson Staggs & Fisher Consulting Engineers bwilson@sfengineering.com 859-271-3246
Rick Wheeler KPFF Consulting Engineers rick.wheeler@kpff.com 513-409-2338
Jeff Millard CMTA jmilard@cmta.com 513-429-4404
Michael Wolff HUB & Weber mwolff@hubweber.com 859-491-3844
Jim Guthrie HUB & Weber jguthrie@hubweber.com 859-491-3844
Chris Aschenbrenner Affiliated Engineers, Inc (AEI) caschenbrenner@aeieng.com 312-977-2800
Frank Monastra Woolpert frank.monastra@woolpert.com 937-461-5660
Michael Maltinsky KZF Design michael.maltinsky@kzf.com 513-621-6211
Stephen Gastright KZF Design stephen.gastright@kzf.com 513-621-6211
D. Robert Deal JRA Architects rdeal@jrarchitects.com 859-252-6781
Tricia Beck SMITHGROUP TRICIA.BECK@SMITHGROUP.COM 313-442-8008
TOM SENS BHDP ARCHITECTURE TSENS@BHDP.COM 513-271-1634
KEVIN DENMAN BHDP ARCHITECTURE KDENMAN@BHDP.COM 614-827-9584
AUGIE CARINGTON MOTZ ENGINEERING ACARINGTON@MOTZENGINEERING.COM 513-621-5400
JOSEPH BARNES RATIO DESIGN JBARNES@RATIODESIGN.COM 317-633-4040
CHRIS REEVES CMTA CREEVES@CMTA.COM 859-253-0892
PATRICK WARNEMET THE KLEINGERS GROUP PATRICK.WARNEMENT@KLEINGERS.COM 502-667-2525
JENNIFER SEBRANEK GBBN JSEBRANEK@GBBN.COM 513-241-8700
ZACHARY ZETTLER GBBN ZZETTLER@GBBN.COM 513-241-8700
GREG PINTER GBBN GPINTER@GBBN.COM 513-241-8700
JEFF BENNETT OMNI ARCHITECTS JBENNETT@OMNIARCHITECTS.COM 859-252-6664
ERIC ZABILKA OMNI ARCHITECTS EZABILKA@OMNIARCHITECTS.COM 859-252-6664
NATHAN LEWIS KLH ENGINEERS NLEWIS@KLHENGRS.COM 859-547-0200
ROBERT HEIL KLH ENGINEERS BHEIL@KLHENGRS.COM 859-442-4503
DON ADAMS SHERMAN CARTER BARNHART ARCHITECTS DADAMS@SCBARCHITECTS.COM 859-224-1351
JOHN WHITNEY SHERMAN CARTER BARNHART ARCHITECTS JWHITNEY@SCBARCHITECTS.COM 502-721-6100
JOHN WELLINGER THP LIMITED JWELLINGER@THPLTD.COM 513-241-3222
VINCE TERRY MOODY NOLAN VTERRY@MOODYNOLAN.COM 513-914-5835
JEFF ZWICK IMEG/PEDCO JEFFREY.T.ZWICK@IMEGCORP.COM 513-226-1743
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